DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
COMMENTS / NOTES
OF
davecooper 20/02/2018
40-111523-02-CU
B
Module, CTI, Receiver, Power,
152 Position
1
1
3rd
angle
projection
Modules are supplied with mounting screws fitted.
Wiring
Side
Mating
Side
146.05 mm [5.750 in] 138.43 mm [5.450 in]
29.97 mm [1.180 in]
25.4 mm [1.000 in]